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2024 FEE SCHEDULE

Hourly* Daily Daily
(up to 8 hrs.) (up to 14 hrs.)

Community Room $30 $150 $225

900 sq ft. for up to 80 people. Suitable for conferences, workshops, medium-to-large programming and events.

Classroom 1D S25 $150 $225

731 sq ft. for up to 60 people. Suitable for conferences, workshops, medium-sized programming and events.

Basement Classroom S20 $150 $225

A multi-use classroom space for meetings and small group programming.

Basement Lounge S15 S150 $225

Our lower-level common area.

Commercial Kitchen S20 $125 $195

Grounds S20 $150 $225

Available for fairs, sport and other outdoor activity.

Functions may incur a 525.00 service fee for unsatisfactory cleanup
. Rates are subject to change and applicable taxes.
. All rental applications are subject to approval and availability.

*Hourly billing is available during operating hours of the centre. Monday through Friday 08:30 to 16:30, excluding
holidays and closures. A minimum charge of $150 will apply to all off-peak bookings, including weekends.

For bookings, showings or contact information
Please call 519-273-3876 or email info@falstaff.ca.




